
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATION; Date
Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200905260001
98010

05/26/2009
02:45:30

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PUTNAM
MOLLY LOU
PARIS

34 104 Lot#:1311 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:104
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
LAKE ACCESS

200912300004
75140

12/30/2009
10:53:02

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200912300004
75150

12/30/2009
10:53:03

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


