Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905260001 98010	05/26/2009 02:45:30	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATIO N	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PUTNAM MOLLY LOU PARIS			34	104		Lot#:1311 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:104 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE LAKE ACCESS
200912300004 75140	12/30/2009 10:53:02	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200912300004 75150	12/30/2009 10:53:03	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						